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The business of the company is limited to investment and management of invested 

enterprises. The main businesses that the company and its subsidiaries may operate are as 

follows: The subsidiary KGI Bank's main business segments include Corporate Banking, 

Personal Banking, and Financial Markets. The subsidiary KGI Securities' main business areas 

include brokerage, wealth management, proprietary trading, capital markets, international 

securities, bonds, shareholder services, and derivatives. The subsidiary KGI Life Insurance 

engages in various lines of personal insurance business, also undertakes related capital 

utilization activities. The subsidiary China Development Capital Corporation's main business 

activities include venture capital, equity investment, and asset management. The subsidiary 

KGI SITE has the investment experience forETFs, actively managed funds, private funds, 

discretionary services, innovative digital services, and online and offline customer activities.
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52,199,6992.3445,967,0982.0526,691,8161.1416,496,5400.662021

21,940,8650.9827,111,5561.2118,498,6420.8111,604,8880.582022

20,576,8821.1320,274,7311.0510,539,7070.613,346,0730.212023

40,878,8841.9735,402,4791.7120,955,1540.989,895,5580.492024

--20,065,9751.095,355,1470.2910,351,0600.522025

Income from 

continuing 

operations 

before tax 

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from 

continuing 

operations 

before tax 

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from 

continuing 

operations 

before tax 

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from 

continuing 

operations 

before tax 

(Thousand)

EPSQuarter

Jan-DecJan-SepJan-JunJan-Mar

Income from continuing operations before taxEPS

320+174-12/31

2+558+1/2

329-423+1/5

1+69-1/6

3-86+1/7

1+201-1/8

8-297+1/9

5+975-1/12

1-185-1/13

305+589-1/14

Short SalePurchase on 

Margin

Date

6-367-1/15

2+100-1/16

336-249+1/19

2+60-1/20

15-43-1/21

10-480+1/22

057+1/23

18+1,506+1/26

1-118+1/27

6-355+1/28

Short SalePurchase on 

Margin

Date

15-338-1/29

2-307+1/30

3+200-2/2

2+643-2/3

2+1,687-2/4

2+267-2/5

1+21+2/6

29+304+2/9

10-401-2/10

327+594+2/11

Short SalePurchase on 

Margin

Date

Short SalePurchase on Margin



13.6912/31

13.651/2

13.851/5

13.891/6

13.851/7

13.971/8

13.851/9

14.011/12

14.011/13

13.891/14

PE ratioDate

13.931/15

14.091/16

14.371/19

14.371/20

14.131/21

14.091/22

14.171/23

14.521/26

14.401/27

14.331/28

PE ratioDate

14.401/29

14.331/30

14.292/2

14.482/3

14.602/4

14.602/5

14.522/6

14.962/9

15.002/10

15.282/11

PE ratioDate
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2026/01/19 18:34:39Announcement on behalf of KGI Bank for the partial transfer of syndicated loan agreement

2026/01/22 17:00:56Announcement on behalf of KGI Bank for the change of the chief information security officer

2026/02/04 16:42:29Announcement on behalf of KGI Securities for issuance of unsecured corporate bonds.

2026/02/05 17:47:07Announcement on behalf of KGI Life for important resolutions of the Board of Directors

2026/02/05 17:46:54Announcement on behalf of KGI International (Hong Kong) Limited the BOD resolution to 

subscribe KGI DGI Fund
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